
Form 4.20 

Rule 434-CVL ‘ 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08195159 

Name of Company 

HOTFILE LIMITED T/A BANGKOK CITY 

L/S 

Mehmet Arkin, Maple House, High Street, Potters Bar, Hertfordshire, EN6 5BS 

the liquidator(g) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23/03/2015 

Signed : 7m neat 

Arkin & Co \ | 
Maple House i 

High Street Inso! Ata A4BNQD3D* 

Potters Bar com, 15/07/2015 #74 

Hertfordshire “nan NES HOUSE 
4 

EN6 5BS A45 02/04/2015 #262 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref F309HO/MA/RS/SU 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HOTFILE LIMITED T/A BANGKOK CITY 

on the 23 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Form 4.20 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name UGUR AHMET SAFFER 

Signed Wh 

Dated 23 MARCH 2015 



Insolvency Act 1986 

HOTFILE LIMITED T/A BANGKOK CITY 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2015 

Book Value 

£ 

ASSETS 

Fixtures, Fittings & Computer Equipment 5,000 

Stocks 2,500 

Director's loan account 42,085 

Sundry Refund 363 

LIABILITIES 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Employee Arrears/Holiday Pay 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors (10) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Director's Loan 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

Signed SA 

Mr Ugur Ahmet Saffer 

Director 

Notes 

e
w
W
h
n
h
 =
 

fos
) 

10 

Estimated to Realise 

- Arkin & Co 

HOTFILE LIMITED T/A BANGKOK CITY 
Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 

Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HS00 Mr Ugur Saffer 0 1 0 1 

1 Entries Totalling 0 1 0 1 

Signature Ve 

Page 1 of 1 


